
CROSSROADS SCHOOL ASSESSMENT CENTRE CONTACT LIST 
Please note: all assessments are billed for privately by the therapists.

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPISTS 
Andrea Boon: 082 445 0432 - andrea@crossroadsschool.co.za (on or offsite)
Thara Bahadur: 082 344 9393 - thara@crossroadsschool.co.za (offsite only) 
Taryn Kibel : 073 351 6258 - taryn@crossroadsschool.co.za (onsite only) 

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGISTS 
Georgina Dempster: 082 334 4250 - georgina@crossroadsschool.co.za (on or offsite) 
Ashleigh Sacks: 072 395 5816 - ashleigh@crossroadsschool.co.za
Shailen Morar: 082 300 8495 - shailen@crossroadsschool.co.za

SPEECH-LANGUAGE THERAPISTS 
Fatima Sadien: 082 480 4490 - fatima@crossroadsschool.co.za (onsite only)
Kamogelo Mmako: 076 279 5976 – kamogelo@crossroadsschool.co.za (not available for external assessments)
Merryn Skey-Ackerman: 082 722 1519 – merryn@crossroadsschool.co.za (not available for external assessments) 

For our learning programmes offered on an external learner basis, please contact 
info@crossroadsschool.co.za:
• Cogmed – working memory / ADHD
• School Readiness Enrichment Programme
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